C.T. BAUER COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

Dean, Business Administration
Management

Small Business Development Center

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Dean, Education

Charter School

Consistency Mgmt and Coop Disc
Curriculum and Instruction

Educational Leadership & Policy Studies
Psychological, Health, and Learning Sciences

UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON
Division of Research

Indirect Cost Return
FY2019 based on FY2018 Expenditures
Gross Distribution

COST CENTER

2091-H0041-B1181-60646

2091-H0048-B1187-60648

2091-H0053-B1201-60650
Subtotal

2091-H0058-B1205-60653
2091-H0441-B1333-64110
2091-H0062-B1215-60652
2091-H0062-B1215-60652
2091-H0524-B0281-60654
2091-H0064-B1219-60656
Subtotal

COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES

Dean, Liberal Arts and Social Sciences

Arte Publico Press
Center for Public History

Communication Sciences and Disorders

English

Health and Human Performance
Hispanic Studies

History

Hobby Center for Public Policy
Political Science

Psychology

Sociology

2091-H0082-B0921-60660
2091-H0093-B1613-60658
2091-H0082-B0921-60660
2091-H0087-B4387-60662
2091-H0086-B0929-60665
2091-H0065-B1223-60666
2091-H0504-B3701-60667
2091-H0089-B0933-60668
2091-H0128-B1149-60669
2091-H0124-B1111-60672
2091-H0125-B1117-60673
2091-H0126-B1137-60674
Subtotal

COLLEGE OF NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS

Dean, Natural Sciences and Mathematics

Biology of Behavior Institute
Biology/Biochemistry

Center for Nuclear Receptors and Cell Signaling

Chemistry

Computer Science

Earth & Atmospheric Sciences
Houston Coastal Center

Institute for Climate and Atmospheric Science

Mathematics

2091-H0102-B0945-60681
2091-H0552-B2720-60675
2091-H0104-B0951-60676
2091-H0515-B3766-60678
2091-H0107-B0991-60679
2091-H0108-B1011-60680
2091-H0109-B1023-60682
2091-H0271-B4473-60683
2091-H0429-B1667-60684
2091-H0110-B1031-60686
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78,663
3,724
58,083

140,470

146,690
69
35,482
13,656
19,456
86,810

302,163

273,728
2,019
1,514
7,571
4,357

74,945
588
648

2,695

24,934

222,619
1,534

617,152

1,667,983
2,415
313,997
57,582
214,025
288,124
150,259
6,564
13,942
155,043



UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON
Division of Research

Indirect Cost Return
FY2019 based on FY2018 Expenditures
Gross Distribution

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

Physics

COLLEGE OF OPTOMETRY

Optometry Vision Sciences

COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Dean, Pharmacy

Heart/Kidney Institute

Institute for Community Health

Institute for Drug Education and Research
Pharm Health Outcomes & Policy

Pharm Prac & Trans Research
Pharmacological and Pharmaceutical Sciences

COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

Dean, Technology

Center for Information Security, Research and Edu
Center for Life Sciences Technology

Construction Management

Engineering Technology

Human Development and Consumer Science
Information & Logistics Technology

COLLEGE OF THE ARTS

Dean, The College of the Arts

Art

Blaffer Gallery

Cynthia Woods Mitchell Center for the Arts

CULLEN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Dean, Engineering

Biomedical Engineering

Center for Innovative Grouting Materials and Tech
Center for Integrated Bio and Nano Systems
Chemical Engineering

Civil Engineering

COST CENTER

2091-H0112-B1041-60687
Subtotal

2091-H0113-B1161-60688
Subtotal

2091-H0116-B1067-60691
2091-H0117-B1079-60692
2091-H0501-B1844-60693
2091-H0422-B1621-60694
2091-H0571-B0283-60695
2091-H0118-B1097-60690
2091-H0117-B1069-60696
Subtotal

2091-H0136-B1151-60698
2091-H0554-B4472-60699
2091-H0468-B4430-60700
2091-H0136-B1151-60698
2091-H0139-B1674-60703
2091-H0140-B1675-60704
2091-H0137-B1673-60705
Subtotal

2091-H0594-B0126-60709
2091-H0083-B0921-60660
2091-H0097-B1641-60707
2091-H0473-B0584-60708
Subtotal

2091-H0066-B0862-60719
2091-H0071-B3793-60712
2091-H0069-B0919-60713
2091-H0467-B3537-61434
2091-H0067-B0864-60716
2091-H0068-B0882-60717
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310,244

3,180,178

786,925

786,925

587,025
67,279
4,994
-909
58,288
66,163
266,329

1,049,169

168,179
21,710
1,859
10,443
41,046
14,496
23,926

281,659

2,435
588
1,228
98

4,349

1,968,855
354,592
2,010
6,816
402,212
247,873



UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON
Division of Research

Indirect Cost Return
FY2019 based on FY2018 Expenditures
Gross Distribution

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

Electrical & Computer Engineering

Industrial Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

National Center for Airborne Laser Mapping
Petroleum Engineering

Severe Storm Pred, Edu, Evac, Dis

Texas Hurricane Center for Innovative Technology

DIVISION OF RESEARCH

VVP-Research

Advanced Manufacturing Institute

Center for Advanced Computing and Data Systems
Center for Innov/Partnerships

HEALTH Research Institute

TcSUH

Texas Obesity Research Center

TIMES

GRADUATE COLLEGE OF SOCIAL WORK

Dean, Social Work
Center for Drug and Social Policy Research
Child & Family for Innovative Research

COST CENTER

2091-H0070-B0886-60714
2091-H0072-B0892-60720
2091-H0073-B0896-60721
2091-H0541-B2218-60722
2091-H0591-B0686-60723
2091-H0520-B3784-60724
2091-H0512-B4450-61391
Subtotal

2091-H0233-B0818-60506
2091-H0579-B0397-60728
2091-H0246-B0822-60730
2091-H0589-B0531-60732
2091-H0010-B0667-60733
2091-H0452-B0848-60736
2091-H0500-B4422-60737
2091-H0288-B1691-60738
Subtotal

2091-H0129-B1169-60741

2091-H0508-B1171-60739

2091-H0509-B1171-60742
Subtotal

HILTON COLLEGE OF HOTEL AND RESTAURANT MANAGEMENT

Hotel and Restaurant Management

2091-H0081-B1165-60744
Subtotal

SENIOR V.P. FOR ACADEMIC AFFAIRS AND PROVOST

Senior V.P. for Academic Affairs and Provost
Academic & Faculty Affairs

UH LAW CENTER

Dean, Law
Law-UH

2091-H0005-B0810-60760
2091-H0433-B1327-64090
Subtotal

2091-H0098-B1177-60763
2091-H0098-B1177-60763
Subtotal
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198,580
13,149
259,049
56,261
55,768
4,229
353

3,569,747

258,476
68,541
21,797

6,416
26,190

160,665
23,228

428,853

994,166

116,145
35,903
40,333

192,381

10,871

10,871

5,046
3,964

9,010

17,994
1,432

19,426



UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON

Division of Research

Indirect Cost Return

FY2019 based on FY2018 Expenditures

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT
President
UH Energy

UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES

University Libraries

VICE PRESIDENT FOR STUDENT AFFAIRS

Vice President, Student Affairs
Childrens Learning Centers

Total IDC Returned

Gross Distribution

COST CENTER

2091-H0567-B0581-60761
Subtotal

2091-H0143-B0860-60746
Subtotal

2091-H0205-B0854-60765
2091-H0229-B0854-60764
Subtotal
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83,355
65,491

148,846

12,818

12,818

6,639
5,216

11,855

11,331,185



